2007-08 All Association Teams
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High Averages - Men

Dick Dube

Rodney Underwood
Jeff Howe

Jimmy Casteel

Jeff Cox

Mike Hofmann
Chad Buttry

Jake Trumpower

236.029
232.103
225.000
224.000
223.475
223.000
221.462
219.557

First Team
First Team
First Team
First Team
First Team
First Team

Alt
Alt

High Averages - Senior Men

Cross, William R
Hammonds, Keith A
Maglinger, John D
Buchanan, John R, Il
Troutman, David C
Prevo, Dale L

Huff, Michael D
Wolter, David J

228.000
226.000
222.000
221.000
221.000
219.000
218.000
217.000

Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr

. First Team
. First Team
. First Team
. First Team
. First Team
. First Team

Alt
Alt

High Averages - Women

Sullivan, Sandi L
Reibel, Ruby E
Gibbs, Deanna L
Taylor, Alene D
Robey, Jane A
Gunn, Sherri A
Flaherty, R Bunny
March, Lindanelle

194.368
192.397
191.824
177.364
177.000
174.136
174.046
171.462

First Team
First Team
First Team
First Team
First Team
First Team
Alt

Alt

High Averages - Senior Women

Bootz, Jan N

Utley, Mary E

Goin, Sandy K
Horstman, Nancy S
Oldham, Alfrieda M
Flaherty, R Bunny
Boze, Paula A
Marx, Cheryl A

181.000
179.000
178.000
177.000
175.581
175.520
175.227
175.137

Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr

. First Team
. First Team
. First Team
. First Team
. First Team
. First Team

Alt
Alt



